ESV Hitsattava/lapivientiliitin -runko

Tuotenumero

60480607
60480809
60481011
60481213
60481516
60481819
60482223
60482829
60483536
60484243

Putken mitta 1 (mm)

6
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Tuoteryhméa
Saadettava
Lapivienti
Muoto

Putken mitta 2 (mm)
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600

Ei
Kylla
Suora

Kierre 1
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros
M 30x2 Uros
M 36x2 Uros
M 45x2 Uros
M 52x2 Uros

Kierre 2
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros
M 30x2 Uros
M 36x2 Uros
M 45x2 Uros
M 52x2 Uros
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